

Medicare Pass-through Codes (C codes) for Venous Access Products



Encourage your customers to add the following C codes to their charge masters effective 1/1/04:

C1788	PORT, indwelling (implantable)	Vaxcel® Implantable Chest Ports PASV® Ports – single & dual lumen Vaxcel® Micro Ports Vaxcel® with PASV® Ports Xcela ® Power Injectable Ports
C1751	Catheter, infusion, inserted peripherally, centrally or midline (other than hemodialysis)	PASV® PICC Vaxcel® PICC Xcela ® Power Injectable PICC
C1750	Catheter, hemodialysis, long term	Vaxcel® Plus Chronic Dialysis Catheter

Important – Please Note: Reimbursement information provided by Navilyst Medical is gathered from third-party sources and is presented for illustrative purposes only. This information does not constitute reimbursement or legal advice, and Navilyst Medical makes no representation or warranty regarding this information or its completeness, accuracy or timeliness. Laws, regulations and payer policies concerning reimbursement are complex and change frequently, and service providers are responsible for all decisions relating to coding and reimbursement submissions. Accordingly Navilyst Medical strongly recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialist and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage and reimbursement matters.